
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Aluminium Signs
First Aid, Prevention and Signalization
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Triangle with lightning 
screen-printing, black border 
and yellow background.
Text: “RETURN VOLTAGE 
DANGER OF DEATH”.

Code Ref. Dimensions

720180
720190
720200
720210

CR-10S
CR-14S
CR-21S
CR-29S

105 mm
148 mm
210 mm
297 mm

English and French edition under request.

RETURN VOLTAGE 
DANGER OF DEATH

UNE-EN ISO 7010


