Aluminium Signs

Triangle with lightning screen-printing, black border and yellow background. Text: "RETURN VOLTAGE DANGER OF DEATH".



Return voltage

Code	Ref.	Dimensions
720180	CR-10S	105 mm
720190	CR-14S	148 mm
720200	CR-21S	210 mm
720210	CR-29S	297 mm

UNE-EN ISO 7010

English and French edition under request.